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JUGADORES
Yoan Rodriguez
Daniel Prieto
Carlos Duffus
Ronald Duffus
Frenddy Castillo
Jay Santa
Julio Ramirez
Yoilmer Bermudez
Dany Luna
Eddy Estevez
Jorge Adrian Acosta
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Cacique
Havana

LANZADORES
Dany Luna
Eddy Estevez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Dobles

Alfredo De Arma (1)
Triples

Erandy Gonzélez (1)
Efrain Gonzalez (1)

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO

9
Eliminatoria
Cacique

VB C H CIBBSO O A E AVE
4 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 750
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0
3 1. 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 667
2 0 01 0 0 0 4 2 0
2 000 1 0 0 0 1 0
3 1.1 0 0 0 2 0O O 333
2 1. 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 500
2 000 0 0 1 0 © 0
2 000 1 0 0 0 O 0
0 0 00 0 0 O 1 © 0
2 0 1 0 0 0 10 0 0O 500
26 4 8 2 3 0 18 11 5 308
C H E

4 8 5

12 14 2

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
40 26 13 12 12 1 0 0 21,00 500
20 8 1. 0 0 0 0O O 000 125
60 34 14 12 12 1 0 0 14,00 412

2 Liga Softball Flow Latino

JUGADORES
Reinier Posada
Misiel Hernandez
Alfredo De Arma
Ifreidy Coss
Yonelkis Rodriguez
Carlos Sufnez
Erandy Gonzalez
Efrain Gonzéalez
Yosiel Veliz
Michel Rodriguez
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Mandy Hernandez
TOTAL

Gana

Mandy Hernandez
Pierde

Dany Luna

25/02/2024

Terreno. #4
Havana
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AVE
500
250
500

250
250
500
667
667
667
412
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EL vB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

70 26 8 4 4
70 26 8 4 4

0
0

3
3

0 4,00 308
0 4,00 308



